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Intro 
Speed up maintenance in a safe 
and efficient way to maximise 
power generation and supply. 
Brady Corporation offers a wide 
range of reliable identification 
and safety tools to support highly 
efficient maintenance professionals 
complete fast machine interventions 
in a safe way.

This guide offers a high-level 
overview of the identification and 
safety solutions Brady offers to 
customers in wind energy. We are 
looking forward to building a strong 
relationship with you too. 
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Cable labels
Find the right cable fast
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•	 UV-resistant

•	10 year outdoor 
reliability

•	apply with cable ties

Also available in different formats!

Wrap 

Self-laminating Flag



Cable tags
Quickly retrieve cable bundles
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•	UV-resistant

•	outdoor reliability

•	available in many 
colours

Available in many colours and 
materials!



Asset labels
Easily locate assets
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•	reliable in- & outdoor

•	can be serialised & 
barcoded

•	available in many 
colours

Engraved plate thickness at a 
fraction of the cost!



Floor marking
Create efficient facilities
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•	easy to apply & remove

•	3 reliability levels to 
choose from

•	resists light to heavy 
traffic

Available in many colours and 
materials!



Signs
Prevent costly accidents

•	ISO 7010 compliant

•	designed to last

•	adhesive & 
magnetic fitting
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Also available as reflective and 
photolum signs!

Reflective Photolum



Spill control 
Protect your environment
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•	effective oil absorption

•	can absorb oil only

•	available as SOC, 
pillow, rug

Also discover our practical kits 
to combat spills!



Lockout/Tagout
Increase maintenance safety
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•	complete range of 
safety padlocks 

•	non-conductive 
padlocks available

•	dedicated devices to 
neutralise energy

Customise your kit! 

Padlocks

Wrap

Hasps

Lockbox



Lockout/Tagout procedure management
Easily implement Lockout/Tagout
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•	easily manage 
Lockout/Tagout 
procedures

•	standardise in multiple 
sites

•	enable access 
anywhere

Scan an item for 
a step-by-step 
procedure! 



Inspection management
Instantly generate reports

Identify 
harnesses with 
an RFID-tag!
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•	easily book and alert 
inspectors with SafeTrak

•	standardise any 
equipment inspection

•	auto-generates reports 
instantly

Scan an item and start a 
standardised inspection! 



Design your own 
labels, tags & signs
Select the apps you need   
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•	design any label with 
Brady Workstation

•	automate label data

•	add logos, barcodes, 
symbols & serial 
numbers

Get a 30-day 
free trial!

http://workstation.bradyid.com/


Print your own 
labels, tags & signs
Increase labelling flexibility

•	easy to use

•	batch print, serialise, barcode

•	auto-recognise label materials
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Get a free demo at 
your premises!

www.bradyeurope.com/printerdemo


Africa 
Randburg, South Africa 
Tel:	 +27 11 704 3295 
africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux 
Zele, Belgium 
Tel.	 +32 (0) 52 45 78 11 
benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe 
Bratislava, Slovakia 
Tel.	 +421 2 3300 4800 
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark 
Odense 
Tel.	 +45 66 14 44 00 
denmark@bradycorp.com

France 
Roncq 
Tel.	 +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48 
france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland 
Egelsbach, Germany 
Tel.	 +49 (0) 6103 7598 660 
germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary 
Budaörs 
Tel.	 +36 23 500 275 
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy 
Gorgonzola 
Tel:	 +39 02 26 00 00 22 
italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE 
Dubai, UAE 
Tel.	 +971 4881 2524 
me@bradycorp.com

Norway 
Kjeller 
Tel.	 +47 70 13 40 00 
norway@bradycorp.com

Russia 
Moscow 
Tel:	 +7 495 269 47 87 
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal 
Madrid, Spain 
Tel.	 +34 900 902 993 
spain@bradycorp.com  
portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic States 
Kista, Sweden 
Tel.	 +46 (0) 8 590 057 30 
sweden@bradycorp.com

Turkey 
Istanbul 
Tel.	 +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21 
turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland 
Banbury, UK 
Tel.	 +44 (0) 1295 228 288 
uk@bradycorp.com

www.bradyeurope.com
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